
1 清  水  咲  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 8 56.12 30.44 25.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+2T ! 6.60 0.21 6.810 1 1 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.53 3.831 2 1 2 2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 2 2 1 1

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.16 2.160 1 1 1 1

5 3Lz! ! 6.49 X 0.12 6.610 1 0 0 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.86 4.162 3 2 3 3

7 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.883 2 1 2 2

27.59 30.44

Composition 1.33 6.506.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.00

Presentation 1.33 6.606.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50

Skating Skills 1.33 6.206.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.00

25.68

2 岩  崎  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲南女子大学 11 52.21 28.80 23.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lzq+2T q 7.20 -1.30 5.90-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 1 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.344 2 2 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.700 1 0 0 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.532 1 0 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.963 2 2 2 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.58 2.984 3 2 2 1

27.23 28.80

Composition 1.33 5.856.00 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.50

Presentation 1.33 5.856.00 5.75 6.50 5.75 5.25

Skating Skills 1.33 5.905.75 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.50

23.41
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3 鴨  井  彬莉彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 7 51.49 28.22 23.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -0.13 3.170 0 0 -1 -1

2 3Lz 5.90 -1.42 4.48-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.38 3.581 2 1 1 1

4 3Lo+2T 6.82 X 0.49 7.311 1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 1 1 1 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.38 2.782 2 1 2 1

27.72 28.22

Composition 1.33 5.655.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50

Presentation 1.33 6.005.75 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00

Skating Skills 1.33 5.856.00 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.50

23.27

4 杉  山  菜  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 3 49.28 27.47 22.81 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq+3T q 8.40 0.08 8.480 0 0 0 1

2 3Lz!< ! F 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.422 1 1 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.990 2 1 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.57 3.172 2 2 3 2

7 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.090 1 1 2 1

27.75 27.47

Composition 1.33 5.755.50 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.75

Presentation 1.33 5.555.50 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.856.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00

22.81

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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5 横  田  胡  幸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

四国学院大学 6 42.30 20.68 21.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz!* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3T+2T 5.50 -0.67 4.83-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

3 CSp3 2.30 0.09 2.390 1 1 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.42 3.022 1 1 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.570 0 0 1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 1 2 1

20.13 20.68

Composition 1.33 5.405.25 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.25

Presentation 1.33 5.355.00 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.505.50 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.50

21.62

6 藤      由妃乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 5 40.33 18.91 21.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T* * 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.47 3.45-1 -1 0 -2 -2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.651 0 0 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X -0.53 3.10-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.14 3.36-2 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.592 1 0 1 0

20.45 18.91

Composition 1.33 5.306.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.25

Presentation 1.33 5.456.00 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.355.75 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.00

21.42

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子
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7 永  見  千代乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

養和会 12 39.05 18.50 21.55 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq q F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.69 4.05-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.362 1 0 2 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 2 1 2 2

5 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.500 0 0 1 1

6 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.42 3.420 2 1 2 2

19.94 18.50

Composition 1.33 5.455.00 5.00 5.25 6.00 6.00

Presentation 1.33 5.505.25 5.25 5.25 6.00 5.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.255.00 5.00 5.00 5.75 5.50

21.55

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 水  上  彩  弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 10 37.16 18.14 20.02 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq q 4.20 -0.84 3.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2S+COMBO 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.362 1 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.700 0 1 0 0

5 CSp3 F 2.30 -1.10 1.20-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.061 0 0 0 0

20.03 18.14

Composition 1.33 5.055.00 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.50

Presentation 1.33 5.155.25 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.854.75 4.75 4.50 5.50 4.75

20.02

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子
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9 東      華乃子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 4 36.96 17.81 19.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<<+COMBO << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T 4.20 -1.43 2.77-3 -4 -5 0 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 0 0 2 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1

5 LSp2 1.90 0.04 1.940 0 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 0 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

18.73 17.81

Composition 1.33 4.854.75 4.50 4.50 5.50 5.00

Presentation 1.33 4.654.50 4.25 4.50 5.25 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.905.00 4.50 4.25 5.50 5.25

19.15

10 中  條  来  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

沖学園 2 33.61 14.59 19.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3T<+COMBO+2T* * 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.362 1 1 1 1

4 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.33 0.88-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.060 1 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 2 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.05 2.750 1 0 0 0

15.87 14.59

Composition 1.33 4.605.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.855.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.855.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.50

19.02

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子
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11 中  里  安  寿

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 1 33.48 16.59 17.89 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+2T< << 2.34 -0.65 1.69-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

4 2A< < 2.90 X -0.53 2.37-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 0 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 0 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

17.64 16.59

Composition 1.33 4.554.75 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.454.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.454.50 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.50

17.89

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

12 田  邊  理  緒

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 9 29.81 12.93 18.88 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -4 -4 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.42 3.022 1 1 2 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 1 0

5 2Lo+COMBO F 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.12 2.88-1 0 0 0 -1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.27 2.173 1 1 1 1

14.37 12.93

Composition 1.33 4.754.25 4.25 4.75 5.25 5.25

Presentation 1.33 4.804.50 4.50 4.50 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.654.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.75

18.88

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子
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